
MGK LTD ACREAGE PLAT

J CHLEBINA PLAT

MA
HL

ON
 H

AR
TM

AN
 P

LA
T 3

MA
HL

ON
 H

AR
GM

AN
 P

LA
T 1

VO
L 7

7 P
G 

25
4

VOL 95 PG 71

GEO KOHN PLAT 1

T A COVER FARM PLAT

M G K PLAT 1
MGK PLAT 2

VOL 102 PG 25
Z GENETTA PLAT 1

VOL 51 PG 38

VOL 98 PG 32

VOL 98 PG 163
VOL 107 PG 143

VOL 21 PG 32

VOL 98 PG 162

VAR

VAR

VAR

50

40

5040 4050

VAR

50

VAR

50

VAR

50.0060.0060.00
60.00125.00

160.00300.00

365.54 357.97

356.54

420.71

212.45212.45212.45

641.96

150.00

560
212.45

186.97

279.69

1093.17

331.44

12
0.7

5

200.00
230.00

640.00

26
0.0

0

200.00

189.64

194.48

200.00

200.00

144.56

210.76

404.84

212.64

656.70

152.24

225.29

403.80

1013.44

255.78

200.00

369.63

129.22

653.22

560.02

18
1.2

8

576.91

677.67

350.00

538.76

403.40

200.00

44
.72

47.17
130.03

1681.12

3784.16

35.57
39.22

401.74

401.74

545.53

401.74

750.28

200.00

403.17

401.74

1043.37

200.00

406.8

415.07

294.43

166.94

872.87

674.00

1767.22

401.74

300.00

1400.05

436.80
406.80

674.00

592.05

200.00

598.00

1817.12

401.75

463.56

1100.00
667.22

225.09395.01

401.75

401.74

200.00

654.00

654.00

421.74

421.74

401.71

654.00

1100.00

369.40

640.00
33.99

654.00

654.00

401.74

3777.84

38.
03

145.00

209.65

150.00

165.00

330.00

1

12 3

(51 - 106 -3 )

(51 - 106 -2 )

(51 - 106 -1 )

(51 - 101 -4 )

(51 - 110 -6 )

(51 - 101 -1 )

(5
1-

10
1-

3)

( 51 - 107 -1 )

(51 - 101 -9 )

(5
1-

10
1-

2) ( 51 - 101 -5 . 04 )

(51 - 106 -2 . 05 )

(51 - 101 -5 . 05 )

(51 - 106 -2 . 02 )

(51 - 106 -2 . 04 )

(51 - 106 -2 . 06 )

(51 - 106 -2 . 03 )

(51 - 101 -5 . 07 )
(51 - 101 -5 . 03 )

(51 - 101 -5 . 06 )
(51 - 101 -5 . 08 )

(51 - 106 -2 . 01 )

(51 - 106 -2 . 07 )

(51 - 111 -15 .0 1 )

(51 - 101 -4 . 01 )

(51 - 105 -3 . 01 )

(51 - 105 -2 )

(51 - 106 -2 . 08 )

CREED RD

NORTH NEWTON FALLS RD

INTERSTATE 76

51106

51111

51105

51107

51101

51110

51100
51102

TAX MAP

Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Print Date 12/31/2012

51106

MILTON TOWNSHIP

MILTON TOWNSHIP

51106

51101

5111151110

51100 51102

51112

5110551107

51116 5111551117

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r
SCALE

Approximate
Feet

0 100 200 30050

 


